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Type

PER-43429
Hot Works
Permit

PER-43594
Hot Works
Permit

PER-43561
Working at
Height

PER-43693
Hot Works
Permit

PER-43132
Excavation
Permit

PER-43858
Excavation
Permit

PER-44056
Excavation
Permit

Employer

Crow
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Crow
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Crow
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Beon Energy
Solutions

SME

SME

Ref
Construction

Location

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/ O&M Building

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/ O&M Building

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/ O&M Building

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/ QPSF site
wide

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/ Camera
locations

Quorn Park
Solar Farm
/PCU9&T

Quorn Park
Solar Farm

/ QPSF
Laydown Area
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Supervisor

John Adams

John Adams

John Adams

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:03 AM
31/01/2026

7:57 AM
2/02/2026

7:51 AM
2/02/2026

6:13 AM
2/02/2026

7:00 AM
28/01/2026

2:07 PM
3/02/2026

7:01 AM
4/02/2026

Valid To

4:05 PM
5/02/2026

12:57 AM
7/02/2026

12:52 PM
7/02/2026

527 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
22/02/2026

2:09 PM
28/02/2026

5:43 PM
2/03/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Beon

1of1
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