

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-43429 Hot Works Permit	Crow Constructions Pty Ltd	Quorn Park Solar Farm / O&M Building	John Adams	7:03 AM 31/01/2026	4:05 PM 5/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43594 Hot Works Permit	Crow Constructions Pty Ltd	Quorn Park Solar Farm / O&M Building	John Adams	7:57 AM 2/02/2026	12:57 AM 7/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43561 Working at Height	Crow Constructions Pty Ltd	Quorn Park Solar Farm / O&M Building	John Adams	7:51 AM 2/02/2026	12:52 PM 7/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43693 Hot Works Permit	Beon Energy Solutions	Quorn Park Solar Farm / QPSF site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	6:13 AM 2/02/2026	5:27 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43132 Excavation Permit	SME	Quorn Park Solar Farm / Camera locations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 28/01/2026	5:00 PM 22/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43858 Excavation Permit	SME	Quorn Park Solar Farm / PCU 9 & 11	(No Nominated Rep)	2:07 PM 3/02/2026	2:09 PM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-44056 Excavation Permit	Ref Construction	Quorn Park Solar Farm / QPSF Laydown Area	(No Nominated Rep)	7:01 AM 4/02/2026	5:43 PM 2/03/2026	In Progress